
State 

Invoice Date 

NAME: 

Address: 

O:040-66610337 9:98853 16000, : sathyavarapu raveyahoo.com 
Invoice No. 115 123 - 24 Transportation Mode: 

Vehicle Nurmber. 

GSTIN: 

State: 

No. 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

GSTIN:36BCBPS4784B1ZJ 

14 

Sathyavarapu Hardwares 

HSN/SAC 

HSN Code 

Code 

Dealers in : Kitchen Accessorles & Excluslve Hardware 

V#2-3-576/2/2/A, Minister Road, Nallagutta, Secunderabad. 

DETAILS OF CONSIGNEE: 

Amount in words: 

: Telangana 
tvong' 

3bAAsg691 

TaxablaAmoeST% 

We Bank with: 
HDFC BANK, 
Paradise Branch, Secunderabad 
Current AcCOunt: 00422000029168 

RTGSAFSC Code: HDFCO000042 

State Code36 

BILLED TO 

Desciption of Goods 

r 

PAN: BCBPS4784B TAX INVoICE-CASHICREDIT 

State Code: 

CGST SGST 

P.O. Number: 

Qly. 

NAME: 

Rece sighature with Slamp 

Address: 

GSTIN: 

DETAILS OF RECEIVER: 

Stale: 

UoM 

*Goods once sold will not be taken back 
Subject to Sequnddrabad Jurisdicion E8O.E. 

nard No 

MRNQ: 
Reived 8y 

HYWAN 

Rate 

IGST 

02 

J Duplicate for Transporter 
Triplicate for Supplier 

Original for Receipt 

Disc % 

ovMt 

MHSo 

Add. CGST 

LR No: 

Transport/ lf any 

Add: SGST 

Add: IGST 

No. of Cases: 

Place of Supply: 

Total Amount before Tax 

GRAND TOTAL 

State Code: 

GST % 

SHIPPED T0 

4 

Taxable Amount 

(Rs.) 

ForSathyavarapu Hardwares 

Authorised Signatory 
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